

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17243/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/05/2008
in SBARA No. 59/2007 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At
Jaipur)

SUNIL JAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA KALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 09/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Brijendra S., Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RNone appeared for the petitioners. In the interest
of justice, list after four weeks.(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER